IOV

EX13

ZHEXDOBRIIER M E FORNZZR 2 TFA T SV,




FIG. 100

960— GASKET SET

EX13 276010000WO01

e et




VST -—2

REF.

o ® FH S & W OE HE#EmEs | FI6.

10 }1276-10101-41  [75295-7 CP 100
20 [237-14202-03 | N*N7°H" 1P 5.50X9.50X27L 100
26 |277-16010-01 | 2F40-N 5.5DX9.5DX15DX7 . 8B 100
30 |044-02502-00 | 4{NI-Ih 25DX380X78B 100
40 [060-02800-21  |&™-IN*PY27" 28DX58DX14B 100
50 [277-15011-03  |n°47° )97 10.3DX8. 50X 14L 100
60 |010-50802-50  |Rz9M" M8X1.25X25L 100
70 [010-50603-51  |ARY" MéX1.0X98L 100
75 |044-00500-20  {#1Io-Ip 4DX100X2.58B 100
80 |040-11400-30- |[7°3~ M14X1.5X20DX12L 100
90 |{021-11400-20  [A"R¥7k 14.10X19D%X2.3T 100
210 |277-11001-31 [ #-08"Pyo2*an=- P FLANGE 4-M8X1.25 100
220 |044-02502-10 | +{Ba-b 250X41. 25D%6B 100
230 [060-02501-40 | -N“PYI7" 25DX520%15B 100
250 [277-45004-Ht  |#"N°$$°p CP 530%29.1T N=33 100
260 | 277-41901-03  [#"n"$Ry-7" 6DX7 . 6DX14DX26L 1100
270 | 277-463601-13  [4fBh-3" M18X1.5 L=70+18 100

1275 |277-65001-03 | 743-7°39" 100 .
1280 {021-31600-20  |{#*7¥YE -16DX230%1.2T RUBBER 100
281 |021-31600-20 | #™2¥Ub 16DX23DX1.2T RUBBER 100
300 |001-04083-50 |27 "Ik ' 100
610 |276-13001-11 |22 a9k" CP 100
620 |276-15001-23  {#"Ryb, W4 T=0.2 276-15001-33 100
630 |011-00802-40 |73 %"t M8X1.25%16DX68L 100
631 |011-00803-10 | 753"%"bb MBX1.25%16DX33L 100
. ' 100

680 |277-15501-01  |oWh-An"~ CP 100
690 |277-16001-03  |#"Z¥Wb,0%h-hN" - T=0.7 277-16001-13 100
700 |277-15011-03 | N 17°)%7 10.3DX8.SDX14L 100
710 [011-00600-20 | 755" % bk M6X1.0X14DX12L 100
960" |276-99001-17  [1"259beYh ' 100

(NHHDU0O-02

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21> P. 1




FIG. 200

. 360 370
310 361 371

PN )

EX13 276020000W01




2 UIVIUXTh, ¥RRY

REF.[% & ® & |8 ® 4 % wm = EHRE | AR ES (B F16.
10 [ 274-20201-31 73270171 CP L=252 18DX50L - 276-20201-41 200
50 |018-01400-20 7309719 T|M14X1.5%28DX12H - 200
70 | 032-30300-10 PUIIF- JBX6HX 14D - 200
80 |005-30053-01 - - 032-00500-10 ° 200
90 |020-00800-50 Vel 8.50X28DX2.3T ~ 200
100 |001-13082-00 L & 7P AY _ - 200
310 |276-22501-10 13771077090 AY 80.2C0X25B 30D0-130 . - 200
311 | 276-22502-00 170770 AY 0.25 u.s. - 200
320 |277-23001-03 277107 eV F b M6X1.0X13DX33L - 200
350 [276-23301-03  iE°AROESD 130X90X44L - 276-23301-13 200
360 [276-23401-03  |L°AMD STD (58DX35H) - 276-23401-H3 200
361 |276-23403-03 £ Aka 0.25 0.5, (58DX35H) - 276-23403-H3 200
362 | 276-23404-03 o 0.50 0.3, (58DX35H) - 276-23404-H3 200
370 |276-23511-17 E A% 7 It STD OIL EXPANDER - - 200
371 | 276-23512-17 E°Ak2Yo7" YL 0.25 0.S. 0IL EXPAND - 200
372 | 276-23513-17 £ Ak0Y577 ek 0.50 0.S. OIL EXPAND - 200
380 [215-25004-03 7997° 14.10X1.2D - 200

(NHHDUGO-0)

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P.

2




225
60 70 95 |241 231
F‘L éa{ 200
m/— AP 202
/( © \‘ §
:90 )/ ),,%--(@@g
¢ S
: @9 240 230
290 550
220
540
170
R URETHANE FOAM
\ =
%'5 3‘ 510-250-
? ?};ﬁ % 160 520—

37 35 34 38

—510
10

510-260
15’10—200—

510-220-

@g@@ 7

EX13 _ _ 276030000W01




3 AvF—7, =H4J—-RX b

W =

H e

F1G.

REF.| & & B (3 % & % % B
10 |277-31601-11  [h65t7h €P 1[850X2.98 N=40 - |2rr-31601-21 300
25 |277-35101-03  |t°2.h69P7k - 119DX78.5L - 300
27 |024-00600-10 |0 wup~ - 1[5.809.6D - 300
34 |277-38601-03  |t°2,22°997” © 1| 4DX8DX9L - 300
35 |277-36401-03 | yy-aun"- - - 300
37 |277-36501-03  |7997° 1{13.8DX20.30X0. 4T - 300
38 |277-38702-03  |42-2R7° 407" 1/5.10X0. 6DX4.4L N=7 - 300
60 |279-33601-03  [n*w77z7°997" ~2|19.20X2.30X27 . 4L - 300
70 |269-33701-03  |&7°407° 051 4 - o 300
80 |276-33401-33  [{1F-70"1)" 1| 220X5. 5DX68L - |276-33401-H3 300
90 {276-33501-33 | I#-ZENVID" + 1] 18.50X5.5DX48L - |276-33501-H3 300
95 |132-10KA0-31 . |3ULYRA“ID" - 4 . - 300

150 |276-35601-11 | 2{Zy2"F1-y CP- 186 LINK - 300

160 |277-36911-03  [Fo3f i o : - 300

163 |277-37101-03 | 27°U39™ (Fo93h) * 1] 10DX1.8DX14L N=4.5 - 300

166 |277-34902-03  |L°u(Fuzaty 1| 60X130X34L, - 300

170 [277-36913-13.  [Fr-op"1t" 1 - - 300

200 {277-35002-01 - |t°3,0%h- CP 1| 8DX46L - 300

202 {003-13050-00  |79%7° 1 ' - 300

220 1277-36201-00  |0¥p-P-&({2F-DAY |1 - 300

225 |277-36202-00  |o¥h-P-a(x7Y-ABAY | 1] _ - 300

230 {014-90500-20  [F¥"FRFRIT 1[M5X0., 5X23L - 1300

231 }014-90500-20 [P tRHA7Y1 1|M5%0.5%23L - 300

240 [017-00500-30  |#h 1|M5X0. 5X4 . 1 - 300

241 |017-00500-30 | ¥yt 1| H5X0.5X4. 1H - 300

290 |011-00600-20 | 730" 5" bt 1{H8X1.0X14DX 2L - 300

310 {276-30101-21 |75 CP 1 - [276-30101-H 300

320 |276-34201-01  [T95-AA"- CP - 1 - 300

340 |277-35201-13 . |#"R¥UR, 05— +1|T=0.2.26D 9DX58P - 300

350 |980-20082-80  |753%"Ft 2| N - 300

360 |015-20600-90 . |2t 37t 2l Hex13pX10L - 300

361 |011-00600-10  {75057&" Bt 1{M6X1.0X14DX8L - 300

365 1011-00801-50-  [7552°# Wb 1{Max1, 25X 160X 12L - 300

385 | 277-37001-H1 47LY4—CP 1| - 300

300

387 |015-00400-60 | 7YL"37°2791 2| HAX6L - 300 |

510 |277-32611-00 | 1P7-+ AY 1|URETHANE FOAM - 315
-200{277-32601-08  |A"-7 CP 1 - 315
-220|277-32604-08 | n° 3 ) ) - 315
-250{277-32602-08 | An"-. CP 1 - 315
-260|277-32609-08 37”1 | - 315

(NHHOUOQ-0)

-~ EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P. 3




3 AvF—7, T4V~

REF.|%0 & & & [W & £ # # W o= THEE | BRESEE F1G.
520 |277-32603-08 ILADE 1| URETHANE FOAM - 315
540 | 277-32902-H1 {391b-2 CP 1 - 277~32902-J1 300
550 }277-35903-H3 B RYE,10910-2 117=0.5 - 277-35903-J3 300
560 | 277-35902-H3 DRI 1,4001h-2 117=0.5 - 277-35902-43 . 300
570 |002-38060-00 7309° 17 2 _ - 300
580 |011-00400-50 | 7355™#%"Ibh 1| MéX1.0X13DX20L - 300
850 |085-10800-00 =N A" 118DX11D - 300

v

(NHHDU0O-0)

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P. 4




FiG. 400

| .
R\\ A Y 430

20

EX13 27604000W01




4 HNH

b AN VES VA=

(NHHDUOO-0)

REF.IHP & W % |80 & & # W= EHEY | ERHRET (& FIG.
10 |277-42301-23 | 0"R°HUR"- 1 6088- 400
- 400
20 |277-42201-33  [#*R"$upIb 1 - 400
30 |279-42701-01  |[A"A“$0yb* CP 1 - 279-42701-11 400
40 1277-42801-13  |owkz7°907" - 1{ 7DX0,50X182L N=14 - 277-42801-23 400
50 [003-13050-00 {747 i - 400
60 [013-00602-40  |&*Ib & 793t AY 1{M6X1.0X25L W/TWO W - . 400
70 |018-40400-20  |#7b 1|M6X1.0X4.9H SQUARE - _ 400
80 ]277-42510-03  |A“A"$27°927° 1| 7.50X0.7DX115L N=16 [4118- 277-42510-13 400
310 |277-43303-01 [RE—Favip-jLLn—CP | - 400
322 [277-43701-01 | yuyoyb'cP 1 - 400
340 |277-43502-03  |AFY2°2°L-b 1 - 400
350 | 277-44501-03 |74t 1] 6DX24DX0:4T - 400
355 [021-70600-70  |7927337at " 1|6.50X24DX0.8T NYLON - 400
350 |004-31062-50 2291 1 _ - 400
365 | 237-45004-23 227009, 7a 2R - 2| 6.90%0.9DX20L N=7 - 400
435 |277-46002-01 |AL°-F23to-l7"59bCP[ 1 ' - 400
450 [002-35060-00 | END0Y2EYL 1 - 400
485 |011-00600-20 {25094kt 2|M6X1.0X14DX12L - 400
361 | 004-31040-80 (R%¥z 1 | {E38h T H
395 |277-43902-03 | 4597° 1
396 |013-10500-30 | AYVa7Ud Dvi 1
440 |004-31040-80 |Z4)a 1
480 |267-45101-03 |)3—YZ7Yuy’ 1
EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P. 5




FIG. 500

FIG.

EXT3 T 57605000W01




5 YUY RAH—FAVH

R

FIG.

REF.I8 & & % |8 & & F Bo® HYEREE (B0
10 | 276-51203-01 70T 7 CP 1 .MIGHTY RED - o ' 500
20 |073-20054-70, {33, Fo-F"3-7 1] 64D. - - |073-20054-70 500
40 |011-00600-30" | 7305™# bt 4|M6X1.0X14DX14L - 500
60 |277-52711-11  |n*W2l 1,%-2 CP Al ' ' - 500
61 |277-52702-03 | uIl 2.aubr 1]- - e 500
80 |001-04061-60  [2705™ %"t K ; - 500
81 |011-00600-20 |77 % bt C1IMEX1.0X140X12L. - - 500
210 | 276-50301-00 13{0ZA2-2 AY- [} - " 520
- 1| 226-50716-08 | AN {27 Y37 10" - 520
- 2| 277-50121-08 |-k - - 520
- 3| 277-50110-08 |22-90-7° 1 - " 520
- 4| 281-50300-08 |Z2-2 J7* ! - 520
- 5| 281-50325-08 | FF1h - - 520
- 4/ 281-50330-08 (297¥32 27°W7" i - 520
' - 520
- 8| 281-50340-08 | 7)4AVT L} A - 520
- 11|276-50145-08 |27-2 2°-Y- 1 - 520
~ 49]227-50152-08  |tuh z9M1 - 1 - Qszq
220 | 013-00802-80 'ﬂ:‘ijTy}-'U_WAY - 4 - 500

(NRHDUOO-0)

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P,

6




FIG. 600

|
90 8085

224—%5 I‘;’(‘)_I

EX13

27606000W01




FIG. 640

210-14—F)
210-24—=[| @
. 210-18

210-1 9—@\
X—210-15
210-16 9

210-79—¢ & 210-17
210-28—g &———210-12

EX13

276064000W01




6 Ja—-xl, V—FUAaVE

|

REF. ¥ &~ 7% W & & W OE RS | EPWRES (8L {0 | FIG.
10 |276-60203-01  |71-10927 CP 1] 2.7L MiaHTY RED - ' 1 600
20 |073-20049-80. |7\W.9-297 1] 38X80 JAPAN - 600
25 [276-95111-03 - |32"L, &7 1| 23%87 - 600
30 |043-04300-60 | 71-IBRI7EMYI° CP 1| 43D%68DX14H BLACK - 600
40 |064-13600-10 | 71-1071B7 1| 36DX460X43H - 400
48 1050-51200-20 |14y 1}M12X4DX78L W/FILTER - 600
60 |002-38060-00 | 7595"$b 2 - 600
63 |011-00601-30 | 7533"#"Iih - 1{M6X1.0X14DX25L - 600
TG 1276-62605-K1 | J3-INIMTF OF 1] 120X12.9DX95L - 600
90 |X56-11100-20  [#-39527° 2410.5DX8BX0..7F - 400
210 |276-62301-10-  [#}7°L3 AY 1 - 640
- 1]106-62538-08 | 2aYHLATLI® - 1| #200 - 640
- 2|209-62351-08  |R71 _ 1 - 640
- 3|277-42525-08  |¥3-7 mloe 1 - 840
- 5|246-62420-08  |n*foyt sTIvh 1| K40 - 640
- 8|2r7-62520-08. [F3-7 Un~- 1| - 440
- 11|276-62530-18. | Z0YHb 3747 1 - 640
- 12| 227-62451-08 | &b 1 - 640 |
- 14]277-62500-08 |-+l 1 - 840
- 15|277-62515-08  |t*2 1 - 640
- 16277-62506-08  [70-t &1 1| - 640
- 17| 214-62450-08 . [N°UE3, FU IR 9555 1 - 640
- 18|214-62540-08 | FrIAN"Y$ | - - 840
- 19]226-62506-08 | I0-F AY . 1 - 640
- 201276-62440-08 |47 JN 1 - 640
- 22(207-62404-18 - |3 T b 1 - 640
- 24|226-62701-18  -|7997° 1]. - 640
- 28|277-62360-08  {&“ib 1 - © 640
- 44{207-62410-08  |1P7"1yh 1. - 640
- 45106-62410-08  |EP5*1Yb (N {O9H) 1 - 640
- 79 236-62541-08"- | heugngn, TIN5t | 1 - 640
-302| 044-20064-10 | 1942 1 - 1. 640
-303| 044-20078-10 V7" 1 - 640
226 |277-43801-01  |¥3-9UA"- CP 1 - 600
L0 | 084-80005-00 | 7z~INS —Y CP 1
45 | o14-sosoo~o0 | AWV (HIVEAYE) 2

(NHHDU0O-02

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P. 7




FIG. 700

50

EX13 - 276070000WO01




T TV RUYS FNAR

REF.IS & & & |8 &% & il w % YHAY | LRERES (B f§ ] FIs.
10 |276-79230-11 | 734%1- CP 1|MARK MF5328 - . | 700
11 |277-79431-01 | {7° 29230311 CP 1|MaRK BM3790 - o : 700
30 {001-14062-50 |&"bF & 9YaP.AY 2| ' - ' 700
50 |277-73101-H1 |91t 1 €P ' 1{L=360 BLACK - , - 700.
60 |X66-00003-61  |R1YF AY 1] - - - | 700.
70 |015-00400-90 [ 29E°27"R2Y1 2Max2L - : 1| 700
100 |065-01407-40  |ZN°-73°37" 1|N6K BR4HS ' - _ 700
110 |065-50002-70  {ZN"-77° 57" 19" 1 o - SR 700
EX130D70100

(NHHDUO0O~0? o 05/03/23 (11:13:21) P, 8




FIG. 900

EX13 276090000W01




9 FrEHY-X S~NL

REF.

wmoE &

Fj

U S

Ly

EffmEE (Bl | FIG.

10

277-20301-HO

([ Poesy-Ltt

700

(NHHDUOO-0)

EX130D70100

05/03/23 (11:13:21) P.

9




